Employee ID
1024
1044
2451
2642
3224
3248
3254
3511
3845
4322
4579
5010
5102

First Name
David
Christina
Brad
David
Carlos
Natalie
Trent
Shawna
Scott
Sandra
Beth
Amy
Allison

Department - FirstName LastName

Last Name
Doss
Soliz
Spiegel
Briller
Lopez
Davis
Hollingsworth
Stanford
Wang
Lyle
Shapiro
Harrison
Alexander

Title
Copy Writer
Sales Representative
Account Executive
Sales Representative
Creative Director
Manager
Manager
Manager
Account Executive
Account Executive
Secretary
Sales Representative
Manager
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Department
Advertising
Sales
Advertising
Sales
Advertising
Marketing
Sales
Public Relations
Advertising
Marketing
Marketing
Sales
Marketing



