Employee ID	First Name	Last Name	Title	Department
1024	David	Doss	Copy Writer	Advertising
1044	Christina	Soliz	Sales Representative	Sales
2451	Brad	Spiegel	Account Executive	Advertising
2642	David	Briller	Sales Representative	Sales
3224	Carlos	Lopez	Creative Director	Advertising
3248	Natalie	Davis	Manager	Marketing
3254	Trent	Hollingsworth	Manager	Sales
3511	Shawna	Stanford	Manager	Public Relations
3845	Scott	Wang	Account Executive	Advertising
4322	Sandra	Lyle	Account Executive	Marketing
4579	Beth	Shapiro	Secretary	Marketing
5010	Amy	Harrison	Sales Representative	Sales
5102	Allison	Alexander	Manager	Marketing